
Registration Deadline Tuesday Jan 2

Financial Aid & Payment Deadline Wednesday Jan 3

Final day to apply for May Graduation Wednesday Jan 24

Block 1 grades due Monday, 3:00pm Feb 12

Registration Deadline Monday Feb 5

Financial Aid & Payment Deadline Wednesday Feb 7

Block 2 grades due Monday, 3:00pm Mar 18

Spring Break - All CBC offices closed Mon - Fri Mar 18-22

Registration Deadline Monday Mar 11

Financial Aid & Payment Deadline Wednesday Mar 13

Fall 2024 Registration Opens Monday April 15

Block 3 grades due Monday, 3:00pm April 29

Registration Deadline Monday Apr 22

Financial Aid & Payment Deadline Wednesday April 24

Spring Graduation Saturday May 4

Block 4 grades due Monday, 3:00pm June 10

Department  Contact  Email  Phone 

Business Office / Payment  Kylie Williams kwilliams@cbc.edu  501.205.8872 

Financial Aid  financialaid@cbc.edu  501.205.8911 

Registrar’s Office registrar@cbc.edu  501.205.8822 

G.I. Bill Benefits   Lori Lee  llee@cbc.edu  501.205.8852 

Spring 2024
Important Deadlines for PACE/Online Studies

BLOCK 2

PLEASE NOTE: Documents received after posted deadlines will result in registration being pushed to the 

following Block. No Exceptions . Failure to make payment or complete Financial Aid by posted deadlines will 

result in Administrative Withdrawal from classes for that Block.

BLOCK 1
Tuesday, January 9 - Thursday, February 8

No Monday courses in this block

Monday, February 12 - Thursday, March 14

BLOCK 3
Monday, March 25 - Thursday, April 25

BLOCK 4
Monday, April 29 - Thursday, June6

May 27 - 31 - Memorial Day Break - No Classes


